SPECIAL ASSESSMENT RESOLUTION NO. 2

WASHTENAW AVENUE NON-MOTORIZED PATH

ESTIMATED PROJECT COST

Special Assessment District Number: 38
File No. 2006-030

Estimated Project Cost:
Design Engineering
Construction
Construction Engineering

Miscellaneous Costs
Contingency

Total Estimated Project Costs

Estimated Project Revenue Sources:
Michigan Department of Transportation

Transportation Enhancement
Surface Transportation Program - Urban Funds

Total MDOT Grant

Local Share - City of Ann Arbor

Estimated Property Share Assessable
City Alternative Transportation Fund

Total City Share

Total Estimated Project Revenue Sources

$ 205,000.00
$1,050,000.00
$ 135,000.00
$ 85,000.00
$ 105,000.00

$1,580,000.00

538,527.00
155,512.00

&+ A

$ 694,039.00

59,234.00
826,727.00

&+ A

$ 885,961.00

$1,580,000.00



