## SPECIAL ASSESSMENT RESOLUTION NO. 2 WASHTENAW AVENUE NON-MOTORIZED PATH ESTIMATED PROJECT COST

Special Assessment District Number: 38 File No. 2006-030

## **Estimated Project Cost:**

Design Engineering	\$ 205,000.00
Construction	\$1,050,000.00
Construction Engineering	\$ 135,000.00
Miscellaneous Costs	\$ 85,000.00
Contingency	\$ 105,000.00

Total Estimated Project Costs	\$1,580,000.00

## **Estimated Project Revenue Sources:**

Michigan Department of Transportation

Transportation Enhancement	\$ 538,527.00
Surface Transportation Program - Urban Funds	\$ 155,512.00

**Total MDOT Grant** \$ 694,039.00

Local Share - City of Ann Arbor

Estimated Property Share Assessable	\$ 59,234.00
City Alternative Transportation Fund	\$ 826,727.00

**Total City Share** \$ 885,961.00

Total Estimated Project Revenue Sources	\$1,580,000.00
-----------------------------------------	----------------